ADV141510
6/17/2014
DESIGN FEATURES
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type

RL560SN6930= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 3000K, Satin Nickel
RL560WH6935= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 3500K, Matte White
ORDERING INFORMATION - RA56 SERIES
SAMPLE NUMBER: H750TCP - RA5606927WH
Order housing, light module, trim and separately.
Housing RA56 LED - Compatible LED Retrofit Modules
H750TCP= 6" Aperture, New Contruction or Remodel, Non-IC, Chicago Plenum Rated,
High Efficacy LED Housing
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA5606927WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA5606930WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA5606927NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA5606930NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
ORDERING INFORMATION - ML56 SERIES
SAMPLE NUMBER: H750TCP - ML5606830 - 693WB
Order housing, light module, trim and separately.
Housing ML56 LED Light Modules ML56 LED Trims ML56 System Accessories
H750TCP= 6” Aperture, New
Contruction or
Remodel, Non-IC,
Chicago Plenum
Rated, High
Efficacy LED
Housing
600 Series / 80 CRI
ML5606827= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5606830= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5606835= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5606840= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
600 Series / 90 CRI
ML5606927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5606930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5606935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5606940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 80 CRI
ML5609827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5609830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5609835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5609840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
1200 Series / 80 CRI
ML5612827= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5612830= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5612835= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5612840= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
1200 Series / 90 CRI
ML5612927= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5612930= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5612935= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5612940= 5”/6” LED Light Module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
690 Series - 6" LED Trims
Non-Conductive “Dead Front” Baffles
691WB=6" LED Trim, Polymer “Dead-Front”,
Shallow White Baffle & Flange (For